
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 29, 2025 9-Ball

01602 Swim Team 
FROM : 

3

3

3

3

3

5

3

4

10858

10959

10875

11062

11009

09536

11247

11428

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9009

Zec, Harry

Golani, Karan

Walker, John

Balestrieri, Alec

Manfredi, Maeve

Martinez, Edwing

Harrington, Charles

Buttone Jr, Barry

01605 Tough Breaks
FROM : 

3

3

1

8

1

4

5

2

11388

11177

10549

08508

11588

08624

09861

11632

I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9001

Yaney, Matt

Bacon, Wyatt

Ball, Joey

Mesina, Joseph

Smith, Cj

Sparnon, Jeffrey

Bechtler, Hill

Tudi, Dave

01607 new team bk bill #2 
FROM : 

4

4

2

3

2

4

4

5

10599

11547

11551

11574

16173

20696

11519

11499

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9003

Apolinario, Kevin

Cerone, Jasper

DiMieri, Christopher

Pardo, Louis

Sage, Michaela

Hanser-Young, Noah

Nix, Ethan

Melhado, Jonah

01612 Brooklyn 9-9 Ball
FROM : 

3

6

3

5

2

2

3

5

12174

15393

11156

13112

10669

11191

10207

11463

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9008

Lolong, Jacqueline

Tripoli, Nick

Gilstrap, David

Chao, Sherwin

Bai, Michelle

Miyamoto, Mari

Stone, Olivia

Ng, Kenny

01613 Schools Out
FROM : 

3

4

4

4

3

4

5

3

08382

11034

11161

09740

11130

11128

08056

11362

I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9014

Juliette, Natasha

Gomez, Enzo

Bogusz, Noah

Richardson, Keron

Campbell, Ryan

Snow, Cove

Butler, Andrew

Polcyn Evans, Jacob

02901 The Dodos
FROM : 

5

6

4

4

3

6

3

3

09974

09724

09675

09650

10522

08966

11358

11476

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9001

Shepherd, Kevin

Bennes, Joe

Morwitz, Scott

Chudner, Sam

Regan, Jonathan

Everett, Ryan

Grandbois, Andy

Krown, Benny

02902 Super Cuts 
FROM : 

4

4

3

2

3

4

7

5

07952

10273

08744

10040

10639

04546

00254

03421

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9006

Vazquez, Francisco

Freelander, Jonah

Ramos, Ashley

Hursh, Emily

Jefferson, LeAundra

Lubin, David

Rodriguez, Luis

Alexander, Stephen

02904 Brooklyn Warriors 
FROM : 

2

3

5

3

6

3

3

10397

10327

10396

10406

10136

06289

03001

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9005

Quintero, Heaven

Quintero, Armando

Sanchez, Michael

Fernandez, Anthony

Aybar, Ivan

Batista, Abigail

Batts, Anthony

02905 The Odd Balls 
FROM : 

5

3

4

5

4

4

4

7

10504

10527

10548

10430

10539

11040

04303

08438

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9010

Gibson, J-Quan

Singleton, Marlon

Dumesle, Romere

Kubrak, Boris

Persaud, Ravendra

Samuel, Timothy

Stevens, Natasha

Joseph, Dominique

03704 Da Tiradores 
FROM : 

6

7

5

3

3

5

4

3

10167

07976

08595

10466

11665

07664

10033

10707

I

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY
N 9007

Negron, Rene

Bogen, Jeff

Morant, Leonard

Rincon, Santiago

Santander, Daniel

Urena, Willie

Weston, Angelique

Jones, Deja

03705 Wat Duh Fugg 
FROM : 

3

6

4

7

3

3

5

4

07805

08307

53397

50611

07328

03844

03712

10765

Skl Number Name

Maspeth, NY
N 9004

Tulande, Claudia

Gutierrez, Jefferson

Studley, Debra

Wilson, Todd

Ortiz, Luz

Siroka, Valerie

Ko, Michelle

Reyes, Jose

04501 I Don't Know 
FROM : 

7

5

4

3

4

8

6

4

09594

09536

09926

09095

11691

09242

10603

11428

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY
N 9003

Moreira, Angel

Martinez, Edwing

Garcia, Steven

Barrow, Jonathan

Halpern, Josh

Caba, Jose

Torres, Jose

Buttone Jr, Barry

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 29, 2025 9-Ball

04504 Rackless Behavior 
FROM : 

3

5

3

4

4

4

6

3

11084

10242

09540

09960

09113

06245

10721

09171

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9002

Camacho, Glenn Ryan

Jankieram, Pavan

Goldiner, Scott

Chavez, Henry

Crnogorac, Katarina

Lemon, May

Dvoracek, Roman

Fernandez, Analie

04505 Hustle & Flow 
FROM : 

4

6

7

5

5

2

4

4

14821

09773

14898

11215

11120

17547

10823

11189

*

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9005

Espinosa, Daniel

Sanchez, Kevin

Garzon, Carlos

Castillo, Juan

Hussain, Mohammed

Williams, Gregory

Alonso, Kevin

Paulino, Orlando

04510 Flip The Switch 
FROM : 

5

6

3

4

4

3

2

5

08612

07387

09750

08421

07878

08660

10622

12111

I

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY

N 9008

Kyriazopoulos, Constantine

Gualotuna, Edgar

Cruchinin, Vadim

Giorgakis, Christos

Jamieson, John

Panasiuk, Maryia

Cha, Christopher

Zhang, Adam

04513 Spicy Balls 
FROM : 

6

5

3

6

2

4

4

5

10205

08156

10151

10417

11186

11005

10463

00717

Skl Number Name

Richmond Hill, NY

N 9009

Rampersaud, Trevor

Loknauth, Devendra

Zare, Yocelyn

Levine-Justicia, Gabriel

Bisnauth, Sabrina

Diaz, Edwin

Cartagena, Antonio

Zarzuela, Francisco

04701 Stick 'Em Up 
FROM : 

3

4

7

3

3

3

4

6

03208

05847

08516

09821

07785

06347

08128

07225

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9002

Hougen, Lauren

Derman, Justin

Cholula, David

Portillo, Hortencia

Dalloul, Rania

Jackson, Lauren

Wong, Meredith

Green, Caleb

04702 Hot Pockets !
FROM : 

3

6

3

5

7

3

4

3

05633

13300

09735

09806

09206

15208

10961

08608

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9017

Videa, Jayme

Calkins, Brett

Villanueva, Elmore

Farias, Ariel

Bhaskaran, Avinash

Rosso, Merrily

Watson, Maxwell

Enriquez, David

04704 Graceless
FROM : 

6

4

5

4

5

5

3

3

03188

00736

03233

10989

11297

33846

08418

11021

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9007

Wong, Vicky

Mansker, Douglas

Burak, Robert

Venn, Aaron

Jain, Samarth

Gould, Jared

Chan, Siemond

Reynolds, Craig

07502 What's Up! 
FROM : 

4

3

4

3

5

7

4

5

53397

07805

65982

11318

03712

10657

07997

00717

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9012

Studley, Debra

Tulande, Claudia

Riley, Shana

Dzhanova, Yelena

Ko, Michelle

Likaimi, Zineb

Moyano, Ray

Zarzuela, Francisco

07503 A.C.M.E. 
FROM : 

4

4

2

3

3

6

4

7

05630

02410

06454

08894

08023

04077

10791

15329

I

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9006

Murray, Jennifer

Scantlebury, Rodney

Harris, Daniel

Ackerman, David

Dinas, Joey

Denig, Rob

Hummel, Tamara

Espinal, Anthony

07504 Cue Therapy 
FROM : 

4

4

4

2

4

6

5

8

08377

11005

10765

15817

10817

10592

08156

14445

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY
N 9004

Banister, David

Diaz, Edwin

Reyes, Jose

Griffith, Jeremy

Steck, Juan

Sletten, Steven

Loknauth, Devendra

Tasso, Andrew

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 29, 2025 8-Ball Open

01101 The Jackals 
FROM : 

4

6

4

5

3

7

3

5

09194

08910

07227

10464

10940

06628

11179

02384I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8013

Watts, Thomas

Cruceta, Alvaro

Mazzeo, Michael

Gotfryd, Elias

Ortiz, Avian

Morrison, John

Brough, Matt

Morales, Manuel

01103 Funk Cue
FROM : 

5

4

7

5

4

4

3

3

09721

00217

07762

14777

09825

00453

01064

09171

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8008

Morell, Aaron

Marshall, Virgil

Powell Leomonios, Harris

Honda, Matthew

Cantres, Milton

Hernandez, Carlos

Monaco, Maureen

Fernandez, Analie

02203 Racked and Ready
FROM : 

4

4

6

5

3

5

4

10754

10977

11014

10971

11043

11038

10996

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8001

Greenstein, Clara

Fleisher, Charles

Schneider, Charles

Perry, Nate

Timson, Chris

Young, Tim

Roberts, Jules

02207 The Execuetives
FROM : 

3

3

4

2

3

4

4

4

07794

11272

11080

11181

11209

10962

11032

11079

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8007

Peck, Tatiana

Winterson, Dashiell

Jones, Audrey

Garza, Allyssa

Abraham, Reshav

Colarusso, John

Labi, Adam

Woods, Jack

02401 Fear The Chalking Dead
FROM : 

3

4

4

3

5

7

7

5

08106

04797

06394

09110

00307

07934

50346

19754

I

I

Skl Number Name

Flushing, NY

O 8013

De Nezzo, Samantha

Carter, Rahim

Ruderman, Gayle

Schneiderman, Wade

Caldon, Carlos

Lagares, Harison

Deakoum, Michael

Murphy, Brendan

02504 Billiard Bullies
FROM : 

5

7

4

5

4

5

3

5

08250

10089

05781

09313

07115

09945

17547

09775

*

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8009

Rincon, Franky

Sullivan, James

Attwal, George

Collado, Keith

Tracey, Mark

Villarreal, Ben

Williams, Gregory

McRae, ArJene

02511 Crocodiles
FROM : 

5

5

6

5

4

5

3

3

05315

08206

03539

09156

08413

03479

08426

09314

Skl Number Name

Woodside, NY

O 8014

Barzola, James

Chauca, Edwin

Smarook, Stephen

Villalba, Christian

Beliard, Yoann

Inferrera, Dominic

Yi, Jayeon

Ciraulo, Thomas

02513 MEOW MEOWS 
FROM : 

7

5

6

4

3

3

6

3

09605

08199

09054

10718

10725

11622

10200

11675I

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8006

Thakur, Rahat

Lam, Cynthia

Bhatty, Devarjun

Tores, Solomon

Rhoads, Samantha

Pinder, Gabriela

Santiago, Steven

Mohite, Athmeeya

03103 Out of Pocket 
FROM : 

3

5

4

5

3

4

3

4

10590

07725

10325

02384

10780

11069

10569

09194

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8011

Faratro, Tommasina

Rochford, Jason

Faratro, Giuseppe

Morales, Manuel

Cocca, Maggie

Rando, Greg

Treu, Cierra

Watts, Thomas

03104 Chalkaholics
FROM : 

4

5

6

5

3

5

3

7

09670

10720

08910

07263

09212

04662

12377

06628

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8002

Campbell, Sean

Chapman, Tim

Cruceta, Alvaro

Schleifer, Melissa

Carlton, Marshall

Martin, Richard

Keneally, Debra

Morrison, John

03105 Mike's Sister -R1
FROM : 

4

6

4

3

6

4

6

3

02388

02141

09569

00429

01532

06191

00050

08204

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O

Petrosino, Michele

Petrosino, Michael

Warren, Jessica

Gluck, Jeanne

Tonn, Frank

Dieguez, Elvy

Kompanetz, Arvad

Ellis, Omar

03110 Sticks & Stones
FROM : 

3

4

2

3

3

4

4

5

11074

11086

10903

10888

10889

00087

11489

10943

I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8003

Randon, Paul

Ries, Scott

Ammirato, Sarah

Regina, Robert

Skidmore, Taylor

Jackson, Melvin

Jones, Michael

Ahmed, Shahbaz

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 29, 2025 8-Ball Open

03204 The Enablers 
FROM : 

5

5

3

5

6

4

2

6

14440

08886

89955

09040

09985

09315

10693

10641

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8007

Hotchner, Allen

Semko, Ole

Ma, Nika

Mesko, Daniel

DeMatte, Nick

Martinez, Kiara

Jeffears, Rachel

Khatir, Mohamed

03210 Beer in Hand 
FROM : 

3

5

5

3

4

5

3

3

11459

10599

11503

11261

11512

11519

11411

11617

Skl Number Name

Ridgewood, NY

O 8009

Yu, Paul

Apolinario, Kevin

Bech, Evan

Bogdanich, Nick

Pascua, Marc

Nix, Ethan

Brenton, Chris

Sziffer, Norbert

03301 Van Dam Athletic Club
FROM : 

4

4

3

4

6

3

4

3

09137

09280

09544

09155

10344

11252

11353

11222

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8006

Szarek, Vincent

Sasaki, Keino

Radisay, Lisa

Birnbaum, Daniel

OLaughlin, Colin

Milton, Alec

Isshiki, Teruo

Castillo, Fabiana

03304 Pool Party, Man 
FROM : 

6

5

4

5

5

4

5

3

09576

09585

09578

09565

09606

09440

09676

11619

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8011

Calabrese, Chris

Daniels, Sarah

Lobasso, Mike

Tran, Dan

Neal, Daniel

Alekar, Sanket

Vincent, McLain

Ruden, Zachary

03305 Trash Cans -R1
FROM : 

4

4

4

6

6

3

4

3

08586

07175

07106

99954

07119

11109

09601

11455

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O

Lee, Nora

Richman, Jesse

Saunders, Ty

Maldonado, Louis

Simon, Brian

Arroyo, Joseph

Rice, Sean

Jaffe, Joseph

03310 The Family
FROM : 

3

4

4

3

4

3

3

2

10822

10381

10812

10399

10806

10764

10107

11395I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8010

Lee, Kyoo

Bolognesi, Gustavo

Waddell, Logan

Horton, Patrick

Leonard, Gray

Garenne, Elle

Ando, Karen

DePinto, Camilla

04204 Felt and the Fury 
FROM : 

3

6

3

3

2

3

3

10798

11479

11320

11323

11439

10618

11515

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8012

Esaian, Zari

Lapetina, Frankie

Romo, Alan

Probst, Brendan

Allen, Patrick

Campbell, Kara

Eisner, Matt

04206 Menace to Sobriety
FROM : 

5

5

6

3

4

4

4

3

09721

08189

10042

10289

09194

03212

09825

11377

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8010

Morell, Aaron

Horvath, Elod

Guzman, Jose

Aboawad, Nadia

Watts, Thomas

Cumbie, Curtis

Cantres, Milton

Maki, Ashlyn

04401 I Don't Know
FROM : 

7

5

4

4

3

7

6

3

09594

09536

11691

09926

09095

09242

10603

11428

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8004

Moreira, Angel

Martinez, Edwing

Halpern, Josh

Garcia, Steven

Barrow, Jonathan

Caba, Jose

Torres, Jose

Buttone Jr, Barry

04409 Group Therapy 
FROM : 

3

5

6

5

3

5

3

4

03573

02534

53025

50625

01029

07736

10338

08320

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY
O 8008

Mirabella, Chris

Robson, Michael

Krellman, Jason

Calderon, Cruz

Mancuso, Louis

Scrivanich, Albert

Singleton, Matthew

Rodrigues, Martinho

04411 Pool Tang Clan 
FROM : 

7

4

5

4

4

3

3

6

13066

10589

08967

04501

08645

07990

04621

11673

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY
O 8005

Matsushita, Takayuki

Rhodes, Lewis

Cruz, Anthony

Quispe, Luis

Lares, Michael

Kim, Mi Jeong

Kester, Jessica

Makhoul, George

04412 Mojo Factory -R3
FROM : 

5

7

4

3

5

4

3

3

05269

16176

07328

10231

07052

05159

50488

10156

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY
O

Powell, Shantelle

Gumbs, David

Ortiz, Luz

David, Dilsa

Perez, Jerry

Salamone, Tom

Toma, Renee

Chan, Anna

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 29, 2025 8-Ball Open

07302 The Misfits
FROM : 

4

5

3

4

5

3

4

09006

09570

09727

10962

09740

11034

10679

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8004

Ramirez, Ricardo

Ramirez, Juan

Pantaleon, Jeremy

Colarusso, John

Richardson, Keron

Gomez, Enzo

Sweeney, Efthimia

07303 Beaches Rack Em Up
FROM : 

5

4

7

3

3

3

3

5

05789

00453

00254

09880

01064

10639

11480

07952

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O

Williams, Anthony

Hernandez, Carlos

Rodriguez, Luis

Amin, Bibi

Monaco, Maureen

Jefferson, LeAundra

Suriel, Wander

Vazquez, Francisco

07304 Lobos Locos
FROM : 

6

4

5

3

4

4

4

3

10607

10493

10260

08382

11128

11440

11389

10608

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O

Feliciano, Daniel

Pellot, Brandon

White, Matt

Juliette, Natasha

Snow, Cove

Gerardo, Alex

Schapker, Jared

Neri, Steve

07309 Pool Runnings -R1
FROM : 

4

4

3

4

4

6

5

4

06418

04906

09344

11394

11382

03188

05695

89564

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O

Jankowski, Regina

Irwin, Melissa

Zheleznyak, Gabriella

Clarke, Simon

Bergin, Chris

Wong, Vicky

Guerrero, Kevin

San Diego, Thomas

07310 Chalk Tuah
FROM : 

6

5

7

5

4

3

3

4

08682

08605

13252

07272

11451

10750

11442

11174

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8003

Sweatt, Alan

Perone, Christiaan

Gallogly, Brendan

Lall, Narine

Saavedra, Franco

Mara, Ashley

Lohmann, Elena

Waggoner, Steven

07314 The Gangs All Here
FROM : 

5

6

4

5

3

4

3

2

08981

10198

10772

10744

10803

13160

11583

11121

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8002

Johansson, Gunnar

Ayeyunmi, Sunny

Pearl, Max

Ramirez, Ingamar

Iwerks, Juliane

Wilson, Madeleine

Hurowitz, Mike

Llewellyn, Gianna

07404 Cue Therapy -R2
FROM : 

4

3

3

3

5

5

3

7

08377

11005

10765

10817

10592

08156

11018

14445

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O

Banister, David

Diaz, Edwin

Reyes, Jose

Steck, Juan

Sletten, Steven

Loknauth, Devendra

Persaud, Priya

Tasso, Andrew

07406 Cue Tech 
FROM : 

7

3

4

3

6

5

4

3

00548

10338

03212

06042

02429

06389

08624

10211

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8005

Ashby, Bernardo

Singleton, Matthew

Cumbie, Curtis

Price, Aretha

Snyder, Kenneth

Ortiz, Luis

Sparnon, Jeffrey

Russell, Rolanda

07407 Round'Em Up 
FROM : 

5

6

4

6

4

3

3

6

07873

07976

06191

10200

10033

10707

11369

10167

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8001

Lopez, Frank

Bogen, Jeff

Dieguez, Elvy

Santiago, Steven

Weston, Angelique

Jones, Deja

Quing, Sophia Elaine

Negron, Rene

12201 Hot Pockets
FROM : 

4

5

5

7

6

3

4

3

12259

08305

17973

07655

10970

09938

10503

11273

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8014

Jackson, Terresa

Gawlik, Blaze

Mendez, Michelle

Padilla, David

Chavez, Omar

Rodriguez, Jocelyn

Comito, Christina

Hong, Esther

12203 Alligator Shooters
FROM : 

5

4

4

7

5

3

2

4

09861

08039

08487

10921

11063

11472

10054

08787

I

I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8012

Bechtler, Hill

Aviles, Jake

Dawkins Jr, Eric

Swadi, Mohammed

Osorio, Jason

Dixon, Arvind

Wise, Richard

Castano, Rafael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


